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Rank Bib. Name 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

1 812 KOŠEK Tomáš 1:18.763 (1) 1:18.017 (1) 2:36.780

2 880 KUČERA Tomáš 1:23.249 (3) 1:20.339 (3) 1:19.988 (1) 2:40.327 3.547

3 720 SUCHOMEL Lukáš 1:20.950 (2) 1:20.180 (2) 1:21.552 (2) 2:41.130 4.350

4 818 BAZY Jonáš 1:24.489 (4) 1:23.544 (4) 2:48.033 11.253

5 814 KUBÍČEK Lukáš 1:25.607 (6) 1:25.218 (5) 1:25.609 (3) 2:50.825 14.045

6 892 VÁCHAL Ondřej 1:26.965 (8) 1:25.633 (6) 1:29.391 (9) 2:52.598 15.818

7 523 REISS Jan 1:26.156 (7) 1:26.773 (7) 2:52.929 16.149

8 701 HRUŠKA Jirka 1:27.029 (9) 1:27.322 (8) 2:54.351 17.571

9 166 HOUSA Tomáš 1:25.274 (5) 1:29.538 (14) 2:54.812 18.032

10 889 BOUDA Lukáš 1:28.153 (10) 1:28.101 (9) 1:27.507 (5) 2:55.608 18.828

11 828 PÁNEK Jiří 1:29.804 (15) 1:28.701 (11) 1:28.091 (6) 2:56.792 20.012

12 893 VÁCHAL Lukáš 1:30.373 (18) 1:30.229 (17) 1:26.697 (4) 2:56.926 20.146

13 890 NOVÝ Michal 1:28.736 (13) 1:28.241 (10) 1:29.256 (7) 2:56.977 20.197

14 705 LÁTR Miroslav 1:28.661 (12) 1:29.109 (12) 1:29.955 (10) 2:57.770 20.990

15 602 KOTRMON Libor 1:28.615 (11) 1:29.707 (15) 1:29.325 (8) 2:57.940 21.160

16 803 BURSA Luděk 1:29.735 (14) 1:29.425 (13) 2:59.160 22.380

17 515 DVORSKÝ Petr 1:30.011 (16) 1:30.489 (18) 3:00.500 23.720

18 526 PEŠAN Jarda ml. 1:31.632 (19) 1:30.225 (16) 1:30.644 (12) 3:00.869 24.089

19 605 KRČEK Lukáš 1:32.635 (22) 1:30.853 (19) 1:30.321 (11) 3:01.174 24.394

20 877 ZAKOUŘIL Petr 1:30.203 (17) 1:42.660 (58) 1:33.152 (15) 3:03.355 26.575

21 607 ŠAUER Jirka 1:32.452 (21) 1:32.402 (23) 1:31.565 (13) 3:03.967 27.187

22 603 BAĎURA Svatopluk 1:32.006 (20) 1:32.094 (21) 1:32.515 (14) 3:04.100 27.320

23 540 ŽEŽULKA Mirek 1:32.933 (23) 1:31.801 (20) 3:04.734 27.954

24 713 LEHMANN Pavel 1:34.954 (30) 1:33.893 (24) 1:33.337 (16) 3:07.230 30.450

25 702 HORYNA Josef 1:34.515 (27) 1:34.192 (27) 1:34.182 (17) 3:08.374 31.594

25 271 SALABA Karel 1:34.431 (26) 1:33.943 (25) 1:36.009 (26) 3:08.374 31.594

27 876 ŠIMÁNĚ Jan 1:34.430 (25) 1:35.280 (32) 1:34.283 (18) 3:08.713 31.933

28 422 PEŠAN Jarda st. 1:34.876 (28) 1:34.116 (26) 1:35.801 (23) 3:08.992 32.212

29 102 PALDUS Martin 1:34.943 (29) 1:34.654 (28) 3:09.597 32.817

30 287 DRDA Pavel 1:35.518 (32) 1:34.875 (29) 1:34.865 (20) 3:09.740 32.960

31 359 MRKVIČKA Jan 1:35.899 (35) 1:35.115 (30) 1:34.817 (19) 3:09.932 33.152

32 511 POLANECKÝ Aleš 1:35.358 (31) 1:35.191 (31) 1:35.285 (22) 3:10.476 33.696

33 252 BLAŽEK Jan 1:35.733 (34) 1:35.808 (33) 1:35.227 (21) 3:10.960 34.180

34 624 KAWALEK Jacob 1:33.483 (24) 1:37.752 (43) 3:11.235 34.455

35 269 KOREŠ Václav 1:36.131 (36) 1:36.449 (35) 1:36.002 (25) 3:12.133 35.353

36 878 OPATRNÝ Miloš 1:37.681 (42) 1:36.683 (37) 1:35.848 (24) 3:12.531 35.751

37 604 KRČEK Josef 1:37.523 (41) 1:36.448 (34) 1:36.666 (27) 3:13.114 36.334

38 333 PRIBULA Mirek 1:37.187 (39) 1:36.577 (36) 1:37.170 (29) 3:13.747 36.967

39 358 VALÁŠEK Václav 1:36.553 (37) 1:37.224 (40) 1:37.240 (31) 3:13.777 36.997

40 391 PRUCHA Marek 1:38.627 (47) 1:37.362 (41) 1:36.825 (28) 3:14.187 37.407

41 54 BAŽATA Jiří 1:36.956 (38) 1:37.417 (42) 3:14.373 37.593

42 101 KUBÍČEK Pavel 1:37.851 (44) 1:37.185 (39) 1:37.207 (30) 3:14.392 37.612

43 164 PLUHAŘ Jindřich 1:37.386 (40) 1:37.154 (38) 1:37.317 (32) 3:14.471 37.691

44 501 ŠŤÁSTKA Jiří 1:37.836 (43) 1:38.016 (45) 1:38.339 (35) 3:15.852 39.072

45 302 KRÁTKÝ Lubomír 1:38.021 (45) 1:37.897 (44) 3:15.918 39.138

46 15 SKALICKÝ Luboš 1:38.620 (46) 1:38.272 (46) 1:37.853 (34) 3:16.125 39.345

47 303 KLÁN Jiří 1:39.315 (49) 1:38.809 (49) 1:37.322 (33) 3:16.131 39.351

48 527 KOUDELKA Pavel 1:38.782 (48) 1:38.645 (48) 1:39.341 (37) 3:17.427 40.647

49 1 KAPAL Václav 1:39.576 (50) 1:38.277 (47) 3:17.853 41.073

50 715 PROCHÁZKA Milan 1:40.154 (51) 1:39.613 (50) 1:38.523 (36) 3:18.136 41.356

51 629 ČERVENÝ Petr 1:40.759 (52) 1:40.179 (52) 1:41.992 (41) 3:20.938 44.158

52 53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr 1:40.118 (51) 1:41.147 (38) 3:21.265 44.485

53 28 DUŠKOVÁ Lucie 1:43.443 (58) 1:40.554 (53) 1:41.987 (40) 3:22.541 45.761

54 83 VORLÍK Petr ml 1:42.029 (54) 1:41.389 (55) 1:43.027 (44) 3:23.418 46.638

55 156 ANDRYS František 1:41.993 (53) 1:42.018 (56) 1:41.529 (39) 3:23.522 46.742

56 2 ŠTEFAN Bronislav 1:43.493 (59) 1:41.247 (54) 1:42.350 (43) 3:23.597 46.817

57 879 CEJNAR Jiří 1:44.020 (62) 1:42.581 (57) 1:42.109 (42) 3:24.690 47.910

58 401 ŠAUER Igor 1:42.661 (55) 1:42.821 (59) 3:25.482 48.702

59 272 HLAVATÝ Jaromír 1:43.359 (57) 1:43.125 (60) 3:26.484 49.704

60 529 PAULÁT Jiří 1:43.636 (61) 1:43.187 (61) 1:43.618 (46) 3:26.805 50.025

61 172 VORLÍK Petr 1:44.858 (64) 1:43.228 (62) 1:43.954 (48) 3:27.182 50.402

62 304 FRÝDL Milan 1:44.600 (63) 1:43.779 (63) 1:43.606 (45) 3:27.385 50.605

63 456 VAZAČOVÁ Eva 1:43.595 (60) 1:44.209 (65) 1:43.864 (47) 3:27.459 50.679

64 7 BOBEK Jiří 1:45.290 (66) 1:44.059 (64) 1:45.236 (52) 3:29.295 52.515

65 154 HŘAVA Jaroslav 1:46.858 (68) 1:44.573 (66) 1:44.812 (49) 3:29.385 52.605

66 424 VEJBĚRA Martin 1:42.919 (56) 1:55.409 (76) 1:47.068 (55) 3:29.987 53.207

67 77 SKOŘEPA Jan 1:46.172 (67) 1:45.512 (68) 1:44.837 (50) 3:30.349 53.569

68 51 ŠINÁGL Milan 1:44.903 (65) 1:45.787 (69) 1:45.450 (53) 3:30.353 53.573

69 48 KNOTEK Jiří 1:47.917 (71) 1:45.900 (70) 1:44.952 (51) 3:30.852 54.072

70 528 NOVÁČEK Dan 1:47.045 (69) 1:45.239 (67) 1:46.711 (54) 3:31.950 55.170

71 170 NÁJEMNÍK Michal 1:47.551 (70) 1:46.855 (71) 1:47.548 (56) 3:34.403 57.623

72 121 VALKUS Antonín 1:47.953 (72) 1:47.083 (72) 1:47.947 (57) 3:35.030 58.250
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Rank Bib. Name 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

73 49 HANILEC Jiří 1:50.434 (74) 1:48.473 (73) 3:38.907 1:02.127

74 406 KRÁLOVÁ Jana 1:53.310 (75) 1:52.415 (74) 1:51.194 (58) 3:43.609 1:06.829

75 169 NÁJEMNÍK Michal ml. 1:58.318 (77) 1:54.682 (75) 1:52.297 (59) 3:46.979 1:10.199

76 112 KALISTA Martin 1:56.038 (76) 1:55.692 (77) 1:55.640 (60) 3:51.332 1:14.552

77 901 WEBINGER Jiří 1:58.336 (78) 1:59.381 (78) 1:59.006 (61) 3:57.342 1:20.562

78 906 BENK Luboš 2:00.324 (79) 2:02.199 (79) 4:02.523 1:25.743

79 907 SOFRON Michal 2:04.446 (80) 2:12.733 (82) 2:03.316 (62) 4:07.762 1:30.982

80 911 PTÁK František 2:05.633 (81) 2:04.703 (80) 2:04.278 (63) 4:08.981 1:32.201

81 840 KOTVA Daniel 2:12.275 (82) 2:09.872 (81) 2:09.723 (64) 4:19.595 1:42.815

82 910 NOVÁK Petr 2:13.417 (83) 2:13.726 (83) 2:12.201 (65) 4:25.618 1:48.838

83 909 NOVÁK Petr 2:14.135 (84) 2:15.810 (84) 2:17.578 (66) 4:29.945 1:53.165

84 300 KORDA Richard 2:18.445 (85) 2:17.264 (85) 2:17.920 (67) 4:35.184 1:58.404

DNS - 1.kolo

81 ROUBÍČEK Pavel

82 SMETANA Jiří

384 KOUŘIL Petr

665 POKORNÝ Ondřej

965 NEJEDLÝ Tomáš

DNF - 1.kolo

53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr 1:40.118 (51) 1:41.147 (38)

829 CHOMÁT Michal 1:32.313 (22)

DNS - 2.kolo

81 ROUBÍČEK Pavel

82 SMETANA Jiří

374 DEVÁTÝ František 1:49.292 (73)

384 KOUŘIL Petr

665 POKORNÝ Ondřej

965 NEJEDLÝ Tomáš

DNF - 2.kolo

405 ŠEBEK Přemysl 1:35.624 (33)

DNS - 3.kolo

1 KAPAL Václav 1:39.576 (50) 1:38.277 (47)

49 HANILEC Jiří 1:50.434 (74) 1:48.473 (73)

54 BAŽATA Jiří 1:36.956 (38) 1:37.417 (42)

81 ROUBÍČEK Pavel

82 SMETANA Jiří

102 PALDUS Martin 1:34.943 (29) 1:34.654 (28)

166 HOUSA Tomáš 1:25.274 (5) 1:29.538 (14)

272 HLAVATÝ Jaromír 1:43.359 (57) 1:43.125 (60)

302 KRÁTKÝ Lubomír 1:38.021 (45) 1:37.897 (44)

374 DEVÁTÝ František 1:49.292 (73)

384 KOUŘIL Petr

401 ŠAUER Igor 1:42.661 (55) 1:42.821 (59)

405 ŠEBEK Přemysl 1:35.624 (33)

515 DVORSKÝ Petr 1:30.011 (16) 1:30.489 (18)

523 REISS Jan 1:26.156 (7) 1:26.773 (7)

540 ŽEŽULKA Mirek 1:32.933 (23) 1:31.801 (20)

624 KAWALEK Jacob 1:33.483 (24) 1:37.752 (43)

665 POKORNÝ Ondřej

701 HRUŠKA Jirka 1:27.029 (9) 1:27.322 (8)

803 BURSA Luděk 1:29.735 (14) 1:29.425 (13)

812 KOŠEK Tomáš 1:18.763 (1) 1:18.017 (1)

818 BAZY Jonáš 1:24.489 (4) 1:23.544 (4)

829 CHOMÁT Michal 1:32.313 (22)

906 BENK Luboš 2:00.324 (79) 2:02.199 (79)

965 NEJEDLÝ Tomáš


